
MILKSHAKES

APPETIZERS  INTERNATIONAL BEERSBEERS

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO W/A DASH OF MILK
COFFEE LATTE
CAPUCCINO
TEA or INFUSIONS

2,00€
2,50€
2,50€
2,00€

CHOCOLATE 2,00€

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SOFT DRINKS
BOTTLED JUICES

2,00€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE J. 3,50€

SMOOTHIES
PIÑA COLADA (pineapple & coconut)
MANGO FRESH (mango & pear)

GREEN (broccoli, spinach, celery & banana)

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€
5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

APEROL
CAMPARI
RICARD
TÍO PEPE

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€

MANZANILLA 3,00€
MÁLAGA VIRGEN 3,00€

VERMOUTH

GRANO DE ORO CANTUESO
Alicante

LA COPA DE GONZALEZ BYASS
Jérez

MARTINI
Italia

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

DRAFT
DOUBLE DRAFT
ESTRELLA GALICIA
TURIA TOSTADA

2,00€
4,00€

2,50€
2,50€

VOLL DAMM 2,50€
 WITHOUT GLUTEN 2,50€
LADRÓN DE MANZANAS 2,50€

HEINEKEN
Netherlands

3,00€

LOCAL ARTISAN CRAFT BEER

ALTHAIA
(ALTEA)

ER BOQUERÓN
(XÀTIVA)

Althaia is said to be the old name for Altea. It means "I heal" in
latin. It symbolizes our lifestyle: the Mediterranean sea, coastal
landscapes , beach and sun.

Er Boquerón is the first and only beer made with sea water in the
world. A fresh, blonde beer, and above all easy to drink. No added
gas. No filtering. Without pasteurization.

3,50€

 SPECIAL COFFEES & FRAPPÉS
CAFÉ BOMBÓN (coffee with condensed milk)

CREMAET (coffee with a shot of your favorite liquor)

ASIÁTICO (coffee with a shot of brandy, condensed milk & Licor 43)

COLD BREW  (intense mixture of grains macerated for 20 hours)
VAINILLA MACHIATTO (espresso, milk cream, vanilla & caramel)

MOCHA  (with chocolate, milk cream and topped with whipped cream)

CARAMEL FRAPPÉ  (with caramel & milk,  shaked with ice and topped with whipped cream)

ICED CHOCHOLATE FRAPPÉ  (chocolate, milk & ice shaked with whipped cream)

AFFOGATO BAILEYS FRAPPÉ (with ice, Baileys & vanilla ice-cream)
CAFÉ LICOR FRAPPÉ (with ice, milk & coffee liquor from Alcoy)

3,00€

3,50€

4,50€

3,50€

4,00€

4,00€

4,00€

3,00€

5,00€
4,00€

SNACKS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           AVAILABLE:  13:30 - 22:30

PICAETA ALICANTINA CURED MEAT CUTS FROM ALICANTE, CRISPS,
PICKLED ANCHOVY  AND TINNED MUSSELS
HOUSE HUMMUS  A DIFFERENT FLAVOUR EVERYDAY
GREEN SALAD WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES
BIKINI HAM & MOZZARELLA CHEESE TOASTIE

12,00€

5,00€

8,00€

6,00€

 SANDWICH  CLUB WITH CHICKEN, BACON & EGG

PIZZA MARGARITA 2.0  WITH DRIED TOMATO AND DOUBLE MOZZARELLA
PIZZA NATURAL VEGAN WITH  ZUCCHINI, AUBERGINE AND PEPPERS

10,00€

9,00€

9,00€

CHEESEBURGER ANGUS BACON, ONION, TOMATO AND ARUGULA

BROWNIE CHOCOLATE
FRUIT SEASONAL CUT FRUIT PLATTER

12,00€

5,00€

4,00€

VAT INCLUDEDWe have at your disposal information regarding the presence of allergens in our products

3€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

CORONA
Mexico
STELLA ARTOIS
Belgium
HOEEGARDEN
Belgium
NEGRA MODELO
Mexico

M EN

OREO (chocolate & cream)

KIT KAT (chocolate & biscuits)

LION (chocolate & caramel)

U

PARADISE (peach, papaya & strawberry)

(toasted beer)
(double strengh beer)

(gluten free beer)
(apple cider)



LOCAL ARTISAN WINES

PUERTO DE ALICANTE, coupage blanco, DO Alicante 12,00€2,50€
MARINA ALTA, moscatel de Alejandría, DO Alicante
LAUDUM CHARDONNAY ECOLÓGICO, DO Alicante
MONOVAR, riesling, DO Alicante
TARIMA MEDITERRÁNEO, moscatel-merseguera, DO Alicante
RAFAEL CAÑIZARES, sauvignon blanc, DO Alicante

AUDENTIA, cabernet rosé, DO Valencia
ESTRELLA DE MURVIEDRO, sparkling tempranillo, DO Valencia
NEBLA, verdejo rosé, DO Utiel-Requena
EL MIRACLE Nº 5, bobal rosé, DO Valencia

PUERTO DE ALICANTE, red coupage, DO Alicante
LAUDUM ROBLE, monastrell-syrah, DO Alicante
AUDENTIA, petit verdot, DO Valencia
TARIMA HILL, monastrell, DO Alicante
ALMUVEDRE DE TELMO RODRÍGUEZ, monastrell, DO Alicante
PASIÓN DE BOBAL, bobal, DO Utiel-Requena
JUAN GIL ETIQUETA AMARILLA, monastrell, DO Jumilla

CAVA EL MIRACLE BRUT ORGÁNICO, macabeo-chardonnay, DO Cava Valencia

glass

2,50€ 12,00€
13,00€
14,00€
15,00€
16,00€

13,00€2,50€
12,00€
12,00€2,50€
15,00€

12,00€
13,00€

13,00€
15,00€
16,00€
17,00€
17,00€

2,50€

15,00€

bottle ESSENTIAL CLASSIC WINES

DILEMA, verdejo, DO Rueda
O FILO DA CONDESA, albariño, DO Rías Baixas

ALTOS DE RAIZA, tempranillo joven, DOC La Rioja
HONORO VERA, garnacha, DO Calatayud

GOTA DE ARENA, tinta de Toro , DO Castilla León
CELLER CAN BLAU, mazuelo, garnacha, syrah, DO Monsant
VIÑA POMAL, tempranillo crianza, DOC La Rioja
PROTOS, tempranillo roble, DO Ribera del Duero

CAVA CODORNIU 1551, brut nature, DO Cava
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEÉ BRUT

2,50€

2,50€

2,50€

4,00€

14,00€

18,00€

14,00€

15,00€
17,00€
17,00€

18,00€
19,00€

16,00€
50,00€

glass bottle

 TRADITIONAL LIQUEURS

ANIS PALOMA

CANTUESO, herbal liqueur

HERBERO, aniseed herbal liqueur

4,00€

4,50€

5,00€

CAFÉ LICOR 5,00€

We rescue 4 very characteristic liqueurs that
have been distilled in the province of Alicante
since the 13th century, such as the Alcoy
coffee-liquor. They are protected by the
Denomination of Origin of Alicante and we
present them here to promote this important
cultural tradition of the region.

WHITE

ROSÉ 

RED

SPARKLING

WHITE

RED

CHAMPAGNE & CAVA

LIQUEURS

LICOR DE FRUTAS
LIMONCELLO
ORUJOS
PACHARÁN
BAILEYS
LICOR 43
MALIBU
TÍA MARÍA
KALHUA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TEQUILA

3,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
5,00€
4,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

WHISKY GIN
BALLANTINES
JOHNNIE WALKER
J & B

6,00€
6,00€
6,00€

JACK DANIELS
JAMENSON
CARDHU

7,00€
7,00€
7,00€

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL
THE GLENLIVET

7,00€
9,00€
9,00€

BEEFEATER

SEAGRAM'S

GORDONS

6,00€
6,00€

6,00€
TANQUERAY
PUERTO DE INDIAS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

6,00€
6,00€
7,00€

MARTIN MILLERS
GIN MARE
G VINE

8,00€
10,00€
11,00€

VODKA
RUM

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT FLAVORS

SMIRNOFF

6,00€

7,00€
6,00€

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

8,00€
9,00€

HAVANA CLUB 3

BACARDI

BRUGAL

6,00€

6,00€
6,00€

BARCELÓ
HAVANA CLUB 7
MATUSALEM

6,00€
7,00€
8,00€

SANTA TERESA 8,00€

Take a "Palomita" with ice and water or in
a "Li-Monada"

Plain with ice or ask for a "Mesclaet" with
Herbero liquor

Take it in a very different Mojito

 A "Butanito" with non-alcoholic bitters, a
"Plis-Play" with Coca Cola or a "K-los" with
Licor 43

BRANDY

MAGNO
TORRES 10
CARLOS I

4,00€
5,00€
6,00€

HENNESSY VS 7,00€

Spirits price include 1 standard mixer Make it special for only 1€ with Red Bull, natural 
juices, or premium tonic


